-
-----
.... ----
-
---
-
--
-

LV LAVATORY
MH MANHOLE
NOI NOTICE OF INTEN
PRV PRESS RELIEF VA
_(R) RISER (UP/DOWN)
so SINK DRAIN
SH NON-EMER SHOW
ss SANITARY SEWER
TL TOILET
UR URINAL
WF WATER FOUNTAIN
WH WATER HEATER
REPORT# 0
OUTLET
T A BLDG PIPING NO
53 44 53-44-0PN-1
53 44 53-44-0PN-2
53 44 53-44-0PN-3
53 45- 53-45
53 46 53-46-0PN-1
-53 46 53-46-0PN-1
53 46 53-46-0PN-1
53 46 53-46-0PN-1
53 46 53-46-0PN-1
53 46 53-46-0PN-1
53 46 53-46-0PN-1
53 46 53-46-0PN-1
53 46 53-46-0PN-1
53 46 53-46-0PN-2
53 46 53-46-0PN-3
53 46 53-46-0PN-4
53 46 53-46-0PN-5
53 47 53-47 -OPN-1
53 47 53-4 7 -OPN-2
53 47 53-47-0PN-3
53 411 53-411
53 423 53-423
53 424 53-424
53 435 53-435
53 439 53-439-0PN-1
53 442 53-442-0PN-1
53 442 53-442-0PN-1
53 442 53-442-0PN-1
53 442 53-442-0PN-1
53 442 53-442-0PN-2
53 442 53-442-0PN-3
53 445 53-445
53 446 53-446
EPA
OUTFALL# DRAIN# ROOM# DESCRIPTION